Operational Creditor — Emplovees

Details of claim

Details of claim received .
! ! v admitted Amount of Amount of Amount of
SI. | Name of employee Amount contingent any mutual Amount of claim under Remarks, if any
) Date of Amount . Nature of . dues, that claim rejected . . ’
. . of claim . claim verification
receipt claimed . claim may be set off
admitted
1 Arindam Pradhan 04-09-2023 5,33,623 4,77,418 Salary Dues 56,205 As per the records maintained by CD
2 Salary Dues 50,822 As per the records maintained by CD
Santanu Das 09-09-2023 12,26,189 11,75,367
3 ) 3,11,863 Salary Dues - As per the records maintained by CD
Subhankar Chatterjee 11-09-2023 3,11,863
4 Salary Dues 1,35,200 As per the records maintained by CD
Tanmay Saha 12-09-2023 2,62,000 1,26,800
5 L Salary Dues - As per the records maintained by CD
Tripti Saha 10-09-2023 1,60,000 1,60,000
6 Salary Dues 57,543 As per the records maintained by CD
Gopal Chandra Pal 11-09-2023 1,69,993 1,12,450
7 . Salary Dues 42,053 As per the records maintained by CD
Uttam Kumar Maity 14-09-2023 3,66,184 3,24,131
Total 30,29,852 26,88,029 3,41,823




